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IIT Patna Class TimeTable Spring 2019
Monday 6-8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 2-3 3-4 4-5 5-6 6-7 7-8

NSO(G2)
CH103(G1,G2),

 MA225(R303),
 CS551(R308),

 

ME102(G1),
 CS102(G2),

 MA422(MA-DC),
 MC594(MA-DC),
 CB324(R101),

 EE309(R110),
 MA225(R303),
 CE530(R304),

 EE513(R309),
 

CE102(G1),
 CB102(G2),
 MA428(MA-DC),

 MC594(MA-DC),
 MH504(ME-DC),
 CB302(R101),

 ME547(R105),
 PH426(R106),
 CE218(R108),
 EE341(R110),
 ME314(R301),
 CS358(R302),

 MA225(R303),
 CE532(R304),

 MS502(R305),
 CS511(R306),

 ME214(R307),
 HS514(R308),
 EE572(R309),
 CB206(R310),
 

MA102(G1),
 HS104(G2),

 MA426(MA-DC),
 MH504(ME-DC),
 CB304(R101),

 PH420(R103),
 ME332(R105),
 CH512(R106),
 ME216(R107),
 CH432(R108),
 EE205(R109),
 ME522(R301),
 CS341(R302),

 HS715(R302),
 MA532(R303),
 CE324(R304),

 CE544(R306),
 ME526(R307),
 CS565(R308),

 EE524(R309),
 CB204(R310),
 MS504(R409),
 

HS104(G1),
 MA102(G2),
 MA422(MA-DC),

 CB502(R101),
 NT511(R103),
 ME544(R105),
 ME208(R107),
 CH422(R108),
 EE280(R109),
 ME546(R301),
 CS392(R302),

 MA632(R303),
 CE318(R304),

 CE528(R305),
 PH402(R306),
 ME512(R307),
 CS557(R308),

 EE528(R309),
 CB202(R310),
 

CB310(CBE-Lab1),
 CB315(CBE-Lab2),
 EE103(CE+CB),

 CE506(CE-DC),
 CE218(CE-Lab3),

 CS359(CS-Lab1),
 CS226(CS-Lab3),
 CH110(CSE),

 CS112(EE),
 EE204(EE-Lab2),

 EE311(EE-Lab3),
 ME332(ME-Lab1),

 ME519(ME-Lab2),
 PH440(PH-Lab1),

 EE549(R309),
 

CB310(CBE-Lab1),
 CB315(CBE-Lab2),
 EE103(CE+CB),

 CE506(CE-DC),
 CE218(CE-Lab3),

 CS359(CS-Lab1),
 CS226(CS-Lab3),
 CH110(CSE),

 CS112(EE),
 EE204(EE-Lab2),

 EE311(EE-Lab3),
 ME208(ME-Lab1),

 ME332(ME-Lab2),
 PH440(PH-Lab1),

 ME542(R105),
 HS713(R106),
 HS731(R108),
 PH513(R109),
 PH703(R301),
 CS514(R308),
 EE560(R309),
 MS517(R310),
 

CB310(CBE-Lab1),
 CB315(CBE-Lab2),
 EE103(CE+CB),

 CE506(CE-DC),
 CE218(CE-Lab3),

 CS359(CS-Lab1),
 CS226(CS-Lab3),
 CH110(CSE),

 CS112(EE),
 EE204(EE-Lab2),

 EE311(EE-Lab3),
 MA536(MA-DC),
 ME208(ME-Lab1),
 ME332(ME-Lab2),
 PH440(PH-Lab1),

 CH434(R101),
 PH511(R103),
 HS731(R108),
 PH707(R301),
 HS502(R304),
 EE535(R309),
 CE314(R310),
 

MA524(MA-DC),
 HS311(R105),

 CS563(R107),
 HS341(R109),
 NT512(R301),
 PH201(R303),
 MA214(R304),
 HS331(R308),

 EE573(R309),
 

Tuesday 6-8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 2-3 3-4 4-5 5-6 6-7 7-8

NSO(G1) MA102(G1,G2),
 CS551(R308),

 

CE102(G1),
 CB102(G2),
 MA424(MA-DC),

 CB324(R101),
 PH424(R103),
 CS563(R107),
 EE280(R109),
 CS225(R302),
 CE532(R304),
 PH604(R306),
 MS512(R307),
 EE573(R309),
 CB202(R310),
 

MA102(G1),
 ME102(G2),
 MA426(MA-DC),

 CB302(R101),
 HS754(R103),
 ME314(R105),
 PH426(R106),
 CH428(R108),
 EE382(R110),
 ME547(R301),
 CS372(R302),

 MA225(R303),
 CE220(R304),

 MS502(R305),
 MA524(R306),
 PH602(R307),

 CS565(R308),
 EE513(R309),
 CB206(R310),
 

ME102(G1),
 MA102(G2),
 MA428(MA-DC),

 MH504(ME-DC),
 CB320(R101),

 PH422(R103),
 ME216(R105),
 CH512(R106),
 CS577(R107),
 CH424(R108),
 EE203(R109),
 EE341(R110),
 ME522(R301),
 CS341(R302),

 MA731(R303),
 HS715(R304),

 CE214(R305),
 HS734(R306),
 ME526(R307),
 CB204(R308),
 EE572(R309),
 CE534(R310),
 MS504(R409),
 

CS102(G1),
 CH103(G2),
 MA422(MA-DC),

 NT511(R103),
 ME534(R105),
 CH432(R108),
 EE205(R109),
 CE542(R110),
 ME208(R301),
 CS358(R302),

 MA632(R303),
 CE320(R304),

 CE568(R305),
 PH402(R306),
 ME312(R307),
 CS514(R308),

 EE525(R309),
 CE216(R310),
 

CB210(CBE-Lab1),
 CS112(CE+CB),

 CE394(CE-Lab1),
 CE292(CE-Lab2),
 CH440(CH-Lab2),
 CS592(CS-DC),

 CS342(CS-Lab1),
 EE103(EE),

 EE204(EE-Lab2),
 EE321(EE-Lab3),
 CH110(ME),

 ME314(ME-Lab2),
 PH428(R101),

 ME512(R105),
 MA532(R303),
 CE528(R305),

 PH603(R306),
 EE549(R309),
 MM522(R310),

 

CB210(CBE-Lab1),
 CS112(CE+CB),

 CE394(CE-Lab1),
 CE292(CE-Lab2),
 CH440(CH-Lab2),
 CS592(CS-DC),

 CS342(CS-Lab1),
 EE103(EE),

 EE204(EE-Lab2),
 EE321(EE-Lab3),
 MA522(MA-DC),
 CH110(ME),

 ME314(ME-Lab2),
 CB316(R101),

 PH422(R103),
 ME542(R105),
 HS713(R106),
 HS731(R108),
 CB308(R305),
 CE544(R306),
 EE560(R309),
 MS510(R310),
 

CB210(CBE-Lab1),
 CS112(CE+CB),

 CE394(CE-Lab1),
 CE292(CE-Lab2),
 CH440(CH-Lab2),
 CS592(CS-DC),

 CS342(CS-Lab1),
 EE103(EE),

 EE204(EE-Lab2),
 EE321(EE-Lab3),
 MA534(MA-DC),
 MH507(ME),

 CH110(ME),
 ME314(ME-Lab2),

 CE512(R302),
 NT514(R302),
 EE535(R309),
 

CS592(CS-DC),
 MA534(MA-DC),

 MH507(ME),
 ME314(ME-Lab1),

 PH201(R107),
 NT514(R302),
 MA214(R303),
 PH706(R305),

 

Wednesday 6-8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 2-3 3-4 4-5 5-6 6-7 7-8
NSO(G2) ME102(G1,G2),

 EE382(R110),
 

CH103(G1),
 ME102(G2),
 MA428(MA-DC),

 CB320(R101),
 PH424(R103),
 ME554(R105),
 PH513(R106),

HS104(G1),
 CH103(G2),
 MA426(MA-DC),

 CB316(R101),
 PH511(R103),
 ME314(R105),
 PH426(R106),

MA102(G1),
 HS104(G2),

 MA430(MA-DC),
 CB304(R101),

 PH420(R103),
 ME522(R105),
 CH609(R106),

CS102(G1),
 MA102(G2),
 MA430(MA-DC),

 CB502(R101),
 ME544(R105),
 CH602(R106),
 CS577(R107),

PH428(R101),
 PH512(R103),
 CH512(R106),
 HS341(R109),
 CE220(R304),
 CS511(R306),
 HS331(R308),

Free Slot for Meetings Free Slot for Meetings PH201(R107),
 NT512(R301),
 CE512(R302),
 MA502(R303),
 PH706(R305),

 EE528(R309),
 CE314(R310),
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CS244(R107),
 PH203(R108),
 MA731(R303),
 CE530(R304),

 MS512(R307),
 CS557(R308),
 EE513(R309),
 CE534(R310),
 

CH428(R108),
 EE309(R110),
 ME547(R301),
 CS392(R302),

 MA225(R303),
 CE318(R304),

 CB308(R305),
 CE214(R306),
 CB202(R307),
 HS514(R308),
 EE524(R309),
 MS504(R409),
 

ME332(R107),
 CH424(R108),
 HS754(R109),
 EE320(R110),
 ME208(R301),
 CS372(R302),

 MA634(R303),
 HS715(R304),

 MS502(R305),
 PH603(R306),
 ME526(R307),
 CS514(R308),

 EE572(R309),
 CB208(R310),
 MH502(R409),
 

CH426(R108),
 HS223(R109),
 CE542(R110),
 ME546(R301),
 CS341(R302),

 HS232(R303),
 CE320(R304),
 CE568(R305),
 PH402(R306),
 ME312(R307),
 HS202(R308),
 EE525(R309),
 

Thursday 6-8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 2-3 3-4 4-5 5-6 6-7 7-8

EE382(R110),
 

CE596(CE-Lab4),
 MC504(CS-Lab1),
 CS515(CS-Lab2),

 EE542(EE-Lab2),
 EE516(EE-Lab3),
 CS102(G2),

 MA426(MA-DC),
 ME530(ME-Lab1),
 ME532(ME-Lab2),
 MH520(ME-Lab3),
 NT515(PH-Lab4),

 EE203(R109),
 EE309(R110),
 PH604(R306),
 

CE596(CE-Lab4),
 MC504(CS-Lab1),
 CS515(CS-Lab2),

 EE542(EE-Lab2),
 EE516(EE-Lab3),
 CE102(G1),

 CB102(G2),
 MA430(MA-DC),

 ME530(ME-Lab1),
 ME532(ME-Lab2),
 MH520(ME-Lab3),
 NT515(PH-Lab4),

 CB302(R101),
 PH426(R106),
 CH428(R108),
 EE280(R109),
 CS225(R302),
 MA731(R303),
 CE220(R304),

 ME216(R307),
 PH602(R308),
 CB202(R310),
 

CE596(CE-Lab4),
 MC504(CS-Lab1),
 CS515(CS-Lab2),

 EE542(EE-Lab2),
 EE516(EE-Lab3),
 HS104(G1),

 CH103(G2),
 MA424(MA-DC),

 ME530(ME-Lab1),
 ME532(ME-Lab2),
 MH520(ME-Lab3),
 NT515(PH-Lab4),

 CB316(R101),
 PH422(R103),
 CH609(R106),
 CH424(R108),
 EE205(R109),
 EE320(R110),
 CE214(R301),
 CS358(R302),
 MA634(R303),
 HS754(R304),

 CB308(R305),
 HS734(R306),
 ME214(R307),
 PH602(R308),
 CE314(R310),
 

CS342(CS-DC),
 CH103(G1),

 HS104(G2),
 MA428(MA-DC),

 CB502(R101),
 PH422(R103),
 MH502(R105),
 CS563(R107),

 CH426(R108),
 HS223(R109),
 HS232(R110),
 ME534(R301),
 MA532(R303),
 CE324(R304),

 CE528(R305),
 HS734(R306),
 HS202(R308),
 EE528(R309),
 MM522(R310),

 

CB208(CBE-Lab2),
 CB306(CBE-Lab4),
 CH110(CE+CB),

 CE392(CE-Lab5),
 CS399(CS-DC),

 CS112(CSE),
 EE281(EE-Lab2),

 EE311(EE-Lab3),
 EE103(ME),

 PH440(PH-Lab3),
 CH602(R106),

 CH432(R108),
 PH703(R301),
 NT514(R302),
 CE216(R304),
 EE549(R309),
 

CB208(CBE-Lab2),
 CB306(CBE-Lab4),
 CH110(CE+CB),

 CE392(CE-Lab5),
 CS399(CS-DC),

 CS112(CSE),
 EE281(EE-Lab2),

 EE311(EE-Lab3),
 MA522(MA-DC),
 EE103(ME),

 PH440(PH-Lab3),
 ME542(R105),

 HS713(R106),
 CH422(R108),
 PH513(R109),
 PH703(R301),
 MA502(R303),
 CE544(R306),

 ME312(R307),
 EE560(R309),

 MS510(R310),
 

CB208(CBE-Lab2),
 CB306(CBE-Lab4),
 CH110(CE+CB),

 CE392(CE-Lab5),
 CS399(CS-DC),

 CS112(CSE),
 EE281(EE-Lab2),

 EE311(EE-Lab3),
 MA536(MA-DC),
 EE103(ME),

 PH440(PH-Lab3),
 CH434(R101),

 PH511(R103),
 ME554(R105),
 PH707(R301),
 CE512(R302),
 MA504(R303),
 EE535(R309),

 

MA534(MA-DC),
 HS502(R103),

 HS331(R104),
 HS311(R105),
 CS244(R107),
 PH203(R108),
 HS341(R109),
 MA214(R303),
 CE532(R304),

 PH706(R305),
 CS551(R308),
 

HS502(R103),
 

Friday 6-8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 2-3 3-4 4-5 5-6 6-7 7-8
NSO(G1) CH103(G1),

 ME102(G2),
 MA422(MA-DC),

 CB320(R101),
 PH424(R103),
 ME554(R105),
 CS244(R107),

 PH203(R108),
 MA634(R303),
 MS512(R307),
 CS565(R308),
 EE524(R309),
 

CS102(G1),
 HS104(G2),
 MA430(MA-DC),

 MC594(MA-DC),
 CB304(R101),

 PH424(R103),
 ME534(R105),
 CH602(R106),
 EE341(R110),
 CS225(R302),
 MA632(R303),
 CE530(R304),

 PH604(R306),

ME102(G1),
 CS102(G2),

 MC594(MA-DC),
 MA424(MA-DC),
 PH420(R103),

 ME512(R105),
 CH422(R108),
 EE203(R109),
 EE320(R110),
 ME332(R301),
 CS372(R302),

 CE318(R304),
 CS511(R306),

HS104(G1),
 MA424(MA-DC),

 CB324(R101),
 PH422(R103),
 ME544(R105),
 CH609(R106),
 CS577(R107),
 CH426(R108),
 HS223(R109),
 CE542(R110),
 ME546(R301),
 CS392(R302),

 HS232(R303),

CH440(CH-Lab1),
 CS299(CS-Lab2),

 EE103(CSE),
 EE517(EE),

 CH110(EE),
 EE281(EE-Lab2),

 EE321(EE-Lab3),
 CS112(ME),

 ME216(ME-Lab1),
 ME519(ME-Lab2),
 ME312(ME-Lab3),
 ME292(ME-Lab4),
 PH428(PH-Lab2),

CH440(CH-Lab1),
 CS299(CS-Lab2),

 EE103(CSE),
 CH110(EE),

 EE517(EE-DC),
 EE281(EE-Lab2),

 EE321(EE-Lab3),
 MA536(MA-DC),
 CS112(ME),

 ME216(ME-Lab1),
 ME519(ME-Lab2),
 ME312(ME-Lab3),
 ME292(ME-Lab4),

CH440(CH-Lab1),
 CS299(CS-Lab2),

 EE103(CSE),
 CH110(EE),

 EE517(EE-DC),
 EE281(EE-Lab2),

 EE321(EE-Lab3),
 MA522(MA-DC),
 CS112(ME),

 ME216(ME-Lab1),
 ME519(ME-Lab2),
 ME312(ME-Lab3),
 ME292(ME-Lab4),

CS299(CS-Lab2),
 ME216(ME-Lab1),

 ME519(ME-Lab2),
 ME312(ME-Lab3),
 ME292(ME-Lab4),
 HS502(R103),

 MA502(R303),
 CE216(R304),
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EE573(R309),
 CB206(R310),
 

ME214(R307),
 CE534(R309),
 CB204(R310),
 

CE320(R304),
 CE568(R305),
 MA524(R306),
 HS202(R308),

 EE525(R309),
 MM522(R310),

 

PH512(R103),
 PH603(R306),
 CS557(R308),
 

PH428(PH-Lab2),
 CB316(R101),

 PH512(R103),
 MH502(R105),
 MA504(R303),
 CE324(R304),

 CB308(R305),
 MS510(R310),
 

PH428(PH-Lab2),
 NT511(R103),

 HS311(R105),
 PH707(R301),
 MA504(R303),
 

Remarks : -
 a). For B.Tech First Year Students: 

 (i). G1=(CSE+CB+CE) 
 (ii). G2=ME+EE 

 (iii). G1 group lecture Classes will be held in Room No. R102 and G2 group lecture Classes will be held in Room No. R104. 
 (iv) For HS104: Classes will be held in Block 6/508 and 6/628.

Department Time Table Coordinators: -
 CSE:Dr. Raju Halder, email: halder

EE:Dr. Jawar Singh, email: jawar
ME:Dr. S S Panda, email: sspanda
CEE:Dr. Vishal Deshpande, email: deshpande
CBE:Dr. Sanjeev Kumar, email: sanjukc
MSE:Dr. Devinder, email: devinder
CHEMISTRY:Dr. Proley Das, email: prolay
MATHS:Dr. Pratibhamoy Das, email: pratibhamoy
PHYSICS:Dr. Manas K. Sarangi, email: mksarangi
HSS:Dr. Rajendra N.P, email: rajendra

 
PIC Time Table and Class Rooms: Dr. Amit K. Verma, email: pic_class 

  
Note: In case of any issue report to respective department coordinators and cc to pic_class


